product data
Leviton Mfg. co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2013 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Q
S
-N
et

on
s
ordErING INForMatIoN
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
QTQ00-020 QSNet Control Station, 2 Button, faceplate sold separately
QTQ00-040 QSNet Control Station, 4 Button, faceplate sold separately
QTQ00-100 QSNet Control Station, 10 Button, faceplate sold separately
QTQ00-150 QSNet Control Station, 15 Button, faceplate sold separately
QTQ00-0L0 QSNet Control Station, LCD, faceplate sold separately
QTQ0F-02x QS-Net Control Station Face Plate, 2 Button, Blank for custom engraving
QTQ0F-04x QS-Net Control Station Face Plate, 4 Button, Blank for custom engraving
QTQ0F-10x QS-Net Control Station Face Plate, 10 Button, Blank for custom engraving
QTQ0F-15x QS-Net Control Station Face Plate, 15 Button, Blank for custom engraving